Oakfield October Show 2006

Beginners Tolt Results

Rider

Nikki Pestell
Yrja Thorsdottir
Katy Day

Kelly Pyle

Emma Keatly
Amanda Barton

Horse Name

Eddi

Sendill fra Svanavatni
Fjola

Unaster

Snegla from Fowlmere
Hugrokk

Beginners Tolt A Final Results

Rider
Yrja

Nikki

Emma

Kelly

Katy

Horse
Sendill

Eddi

Snegla

Unaster

Fjola

4.5
2.5
3.5

J1

4.5

35
3.5
2.5

J2

4.5
3.7
32
3.7

1.7

J3

4.5
43
43

3.5

Sum

23.00

22.50

20.50

18.00

17.50

Average

4.50
4.33
3.83
3.73
333
2.06

Average
3.83

3.75

3.42

3.00

2.92



Intermediate Tolt Qualifier Results

Rider
Julia
Cornelia
Margaret
Sara
Graham

Reeves
Miller
Phipps
Driver
Tyson

Horse Name

bula fra Kadalsstooum

Sol fra Akureyri

Baldur from Fillybrook
Moéalingur from West Tarf
Kapa

Intermediate Group Tolt Final Results

15-Oct-06

Rider

Julia

Cornelia

Margaret

Sara

Graham

Horse S

bula 4

Sol 3.5

Baldur 3

Moéalingur 3

Képa 3

2.5
25
2.5

J1
4.5

3.5
2.5
25

J2
42

2.7

2.2
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Sum

25.50

20.50

18.50

17.00

16.00

Average
4.23
3.66
3.40
2.83
2.63

Average

4.25

3.42

3.08

2.83

2.67



Tolt T1 Qualifier Results

Rider

Smari Slater
Anita Batra
Mandy  Slater
Fiona Tyson
Barry Batra
Jemimah Adams
Luan Sayle
Liz Reeves
Sarah Suart

T1 A Final Results
15-Oct-06

Rider

Smari

Mandy

Anita

Jemimah

Barry

Fiona

Horse Name

Kvika

Harpa fra Skiobakka
Sunna

Jord

Kastania

Draupnir fra Vallanesi
Freyfaxi

Rispa fra Kalfholti
Stefnir fra Vinderup

Horse

Kvika

Sunna

Harpa

Draupnir

Kastania

Jord

Tolt T2 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name

Elizabeth Adams

O0inn fra Vallanesi

Mandy  Slater Valsi

6.5
6.5
6.5

5.5
5.5
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5.5
4.5
4.5
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6.5

6.5

4.5
5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5
5.5
5.5

5.5

55

4.5

5.5

J1
6.2
54
5.5
5.2

52
4.2
39

J1
54
4.5

J2
5.8
53
5.5

4.8

43
43
1.5

J2
52
32

J3
6.5
52
4.8

4.8
43
4.7
43
1.5

J3
5.6
4

Average

Sum

58.00

53.00

48.50

48.00

47.50

40.00

6.16
5.30
5.26
5.06
4.86
4.83
4.39
4.16
1.33

Average

6.44

5.89

5.39

5.33

5.28

4.44

Average

5.39
3.90



Natalie  Dingle Blaer
Barry Batra Kormakur fra Syori Holi

T2 A Final Results

15-Oct-06

Rider Horse
Mike (substitute) 00in
Mandy Valsi
Natalie Blaer
Barry Kormakur

5.5
5.5

5.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
3.5

(V)]

WK L

S = O

24

3.7
2.5

29
2.1

Sum

70.00

61.00

46.50

32.50

3.20
2.33

Average

5.83

5.08

3.88

2.71



Group 4 Gait Beginners Qualifier Results

Rider

Nikki Pestell
Emma Keatly
Kelly Pyle

Yrja Thorsdottir
Ali Jeffries
Katy Day
Helena Levett
Amanda Barton

Horse Name

Eddi

Snegla from Fowlmere
Unaster

Sendill fra Svanavatni
Reynir

Fjola

Bruni of Mill Lane
Hugrokk

Group 4 Gait Beginners Final Results

Rider
Nikki

Kelly

Emma

Yrja

Katy

Ali

Horse To6
Eddi 4.5

35

35
Unaster 3

3

4
Snegla 35

4

4
Sendill 4

35

35
Fjola 3

1.5

3
Reynir 2

1

2

Tr

4.5
4.5

J1
begr 4.5
Begl 4.1
Begl 3.9
Beg 4
Beg 3.1

Beg 2.1
BegL1.9

45 55
455
555
45 4
55 4.5
455

45 5

o)
N

(o))
W

J2
4.1
4.1

3.7
3.5

2.7

J3
4.2
4.2
3.8
34
35

3.1
2.5

Sum
56.00

52.50

50.00

49.00

43.50

41.50

Average
4.19
4.13
4.03
3.83
3.33
2.90
2.63
2.13

Average
4.67

4.38

4.17

4.08

3.63

3.46



Group 4 Gait Intermediate Qualifier Results

Rider

Margit Kuhlman
Sara Driver
Sam Crowsley
Julia Reeves

Margaret Phipps
Graham Tyson

Horse Name
Skjona from Fowlmere

Moéalingur from West Tarf

Kjarni fra Dalsmynni
bula fra Kadalsstooum

Baldur from Fillybrook

Képa

Group 4 Gait Intermediate Final Results

Rider
Margit

Julia

Margaret

Sara

Sam

Graham

Horse
Skjona

bula

Baldur

Moalingur

Kjarni

Képa

To
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J2
3.7

3.5
3.5
3.8
1.5

J3
4.1
39
4.1
3.3
3.5
1.6

Sum
58.50

54.00

52.00

51.00

33.50

31.50

Average
4.03
3.90
3.83
3.63
3.56
1.53

Average
4.88

4.50

4.33

4.25

2.79

2.63



Four Gait 4.1 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name
Jemimah Adams Draupnir fra Vallanesi
Anita Batra Harpa fra Skiobakka
Fiona Tyson Jord

Liz Reeves Rispa fra Kalfholti
Barry Batra Kastania

Mandy Slater Sunna

Cornelia Miller Sol fra Akureyri
Elizabeth Adams Odinn fré Vallanesi
Luan Sayle Freyfaxi

Sarah Suart Stefnir fra Vinderup
Natalie Dingle Blaer

Smari Slater Kara

4.1 A Final Results

Rider Horse

Mandy Sunna

Jemimah Draupnir

Anita Harpa

Liz Rispa

Barry Kastania

Cornelia Sol

Fiona Jord

WT Tr Wa

5.5
5.5
5.5

4.5
4.5
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4.5
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6.5
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5.5
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4.9
4.6
4.5

3.9
35

555

55

5
5

(SANE S
(o)

(V)]

J2
52
53
5.1
4.5
44

4.8
4.5
4.1
4.2
3.7

J3
52
5.1
52
5.1
5.1
5.5

4.2
4.1
34
34

Sum

85.00

80.00

78.00

75.00

74.00

72.00

70.50

Average
533
5.26
5.16
5.03
5.00
4.80
4.80
4.39
4.06
3.83
3.53

Average

5.67

533

5.20

5.00

4.93

4.80

4.70



Five Gait 5.1 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name J1 J2 J3 Average
Mike Adams Ofeigur 5.8 56 55 5.63
Smari Slater Kvika 6 57 48 5.50
Mandy Slater Valsi 4.7 46 43 4.53
Laura Moss-Bromage Huni fra Olafersllum 4.6 46 4 4.39
Barry Batra Kormakur fra Syori Holi 4 3.8 39 3.90
Natalie Dingle Skessa fra Bakka-Koti 2.8 3 3.6 3.13
Graham  Tyson Snuggur from Salisbury 1.6 2 1.9 1.83

5.1 A Final Results

Rider Horse To Tr Wa Ca Pa Sum
Average
Smari Kvika 65 65 65 6 6 130.00 6.19

65 6 6 6 55
65 65 55 6 65

Laura Huni 6 6 6 6.5 6 120.00 5.71
5 65 65 5 45
555 65 6 6

Mike Ofeigur 6 6 65 35 4 109.00 5.19
6 55 65 25 4
6 6 65 6 4

Mandy Valsi 5 55 55 6 4 99.00 4.71
45 55 6 5 3
5 55 6 5 3

Natalie Skessa 4 4 5 45 3 86.00 4.10
4 4 5 45 2.5
45 55 6 45 35

Barry Kormakur 5 0 2 550 60.00 2.86
5 0 2 45 1
55 0 4 5

Pace Race heats 1 and 2, end point in wrong place, approx 130 metre times
distance with 70 metres of pace

Rider Horse Name Place Results Runs 1 to 4
Smari Slater Dropi from Salisbury 1 17.61 15.84 0 0
Laura Moss-Bromage  Huni fra Olafer6llum 2 17.38 0 0 0
Barry Batra Kormékur fra Syori Holi 3 0 21.42 0 0
No valid times

Mandy Slater Skessa fra Bakka-Koti 0 0 0 0 0
Graham Tyson Snuggur from Salisbury 0 0 0 0 0

Heats 3 and 4 run as separate race over full distance, results to follow



